
 

 

List of Specialty Medications  

As of February 2022 

DRUG NAME 

ABACAVIR 20 MG/ML SOLUTION 

ABACAVIR 300 MG/15 ML SOLUTION 

ABILIFY MAINTENA ER 300 MG SYR 

ABILIFY MAINTENA ER 300 MG VL 

ABILIFY MAINTENA ER 400 MG SYR 

ABILIFY MAINTENA ER 400 MG VL 

ACTEMRA 162 MG/0.9 ML SYRINGE 

ACTEMRA 200 MG/10 ML VIAL 

ACTEMRA 400 MG/20 ML VIAL 

ACTEMRA 80 MG/4 ML VIAL 

ACTEMRA ACTPEN 162 MG/0.9 ML 

ACTHAR GEL 400 UNIT/5 ML VIAL 

ACTIMMUNE 100 MCG/0.5 ML VIAL 

ADASUVE 10 MG INHALATION POWDR 

ADCETRIS 50 MG VIAL 

ADCIRCA 20 MG TABLET 

ADEFOVIR DIPIVOXIL 10 MG TAB 

ADEMPAS 0.5 MG TABLET 

ADEMPAS 1 MG TABLET 

ADEMPAS 1.5 MG TABLET 

ADEMPAS 2 MG TABLET 

ADEMPAS 2.5 MG TABLET 

ADVATE 1,201-1,800 UNIT VIAL 

ADVATE 1,801-2,400 UNIT VIAL 

ADVATE 2,401-3,600 UNIT VIAL 

ADVATE 200-400 UNIT VIAL 

ADVATE 3,601-4,800 UNIT VIAL 

ADVATE 401-800 UNIT VIAL 

ADVATE 801-1,200 UNIT VIAL 

ADYNOVATE 1,251-2,500 UNIT VL 

ADYNOVATE 1,500 UNIT VIAL 

ADYNOVATE 200-400 UNIT VIAL 

ADYNOVATE 3,000 UNIT VIAL 

ADYNOVATE 401-800 UNIT VIAL 

ADYNOVATE 750 UNIT VIAL 

ADYNOVATE 801-1,250 UNIT VIAL 

AFINITOR 10 MG TABLET 

AFINITOR 2.5 MG TABLET 

AFINITOR 5 MG TABLET 

AFINITOR 7.5 MG TABLET 

AFINITOR DISPERZ 2 MG TABLET 

AFINITOR DISPERZ 3 MG TABLET 

AFINITOR DISPERZ 5 MG TABLET 

AFSTYLA 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

AFSTYLA 1,500 UNIT RANGE VIAL 

AFSTYLA 2,000 UNIT VIAL 

AFSTYLA 2,500 UNIT RANGE VIAL 

AFSTYLA 250 UNIT VIAL 

AFSTYLA 3,000 UNIT VIAL 

AFSTYLA 500 UNIT VIAL 

A-HYDROCORT 100 MG VIAL 

AKYNZEO 235-0.25 MG VIAL 

AKYNZEO 235-0.25 MG/20 ML VIAL 

AKYNZEO 300-0.5 MG CAPSULE 

ALDURAZYME 2.9 MG/5 ML VIAL 

ALECENSA 150 MG CAPSULE 

ALFERON N 5 MILLION UNITS VIAL 

ALKERAN 2 MG TABLET 

ALLOPURINOL SODIUM 500 MG VIAL 

ALPHANATE 1,000-400 UNIT VIAL 

ALPHANATE 1,500-600 UNIT VIAL 

ALPHANATE 2,000-800 UNIT VIAL 

ALPHANATE 250-100 UNIT VIAL 

ALPHANATE 500-200 UNIT VIAL 

ALPHANINE SD 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

ALPHANINE SD 1,500 UNIT VIAL 

ALPHANINE SD 500 UNIT VIAL 

ALPROLIX 1,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 2,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 3,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 4,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 4,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 4,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 4,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 4,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 4,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 4,000 UNIT NOMINAL 



 

ALPROLIX 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALPROLIX 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ALUNBRIG 180 MG TABLET 

ALUNBRIG 30 MG TABLET 

ALUNBRIG 90 MG TABLET 

ALUNBRIG 90 MG-180 MG TAB PACK 

ALYQ 20 MG TABLET 

AMICAR 0.25 GRAM/ML ORAL SOLN 

AMICAR 1,000 MG TABLET 

AMICAR 500 MG TABLET 

AMINOCAPROIC ACID 0.25 GRAM/ML 

AMINOCAPROIC ACID 5 G/20 ML VL 

AMONDYS-45  100 MG/2 ML VIAL 

AMPYRA ER 10 MG TABLET 

APOKYN 30 MG/3 ML CARTRIDGE 

APREPITANT 125 MG CAPSULE 

APREPITANT 125-80-80 MG PACK 

APREPITANT 40 MG CAPSULE 

APREPITANT 80 MG CAPSULE 

APTIVUS 100 MG/ML SOLUTION 

APTIVUS 250 MG CAPSULE 

ARALAST NP 1,000 MG VIAL 

ARALAST NP 1,000 MG VIAL 

ARALAST NP 500 MG VIAL 

ARALAST NP 500 MG VIAL 

ARANESP 10 MCG/0.4 ML SYRINGE 

ARANESP 100 MCG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

ARANESP 100 MCG/ML VIAL 

ARANESP 150 MCG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

ARANESP 150 MCG/0.75 ML VIAL 

ARANESP 200 MCG/0.4 ML SYRINGE 

ARANESP 200 MCG/ML VIAL 

ARANESP 25 MCG/0.42 ML SYRING 

ARANESP 25 MCG/ML VIAL 

ARANESP 300 MCG/0.6 ML SYRINGE 

ARANESP 300 MCG/ML VIAL 

ARANESP 40 MCG/0.4 ML SYRINGE 

ARANESP 40 MCG/ML VIAL 

ARANESP 500 MCG/1 ML SYRINGE 

ARANESP 60 MCG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

ARANESP 60 MCG/ML VIAL 

ARCALYST 220 MG VIAL 

ARESTIN 1 MG MICROSPHERE 

ARIKAYCE 590 MG/8.4 ML VIAL 

ARIMIDEX 1 MG TABLET 

ARISTADA ER 1064 MG/3.9 ML SYR 

ARISTADA ER 441 MG/1.6 ML SYRN 

ARISTADA ER 662 MG/2.4 ML SYRN 

ARISTADA ER 882 MG/3.2 ML SYRN 

ARISTADA INITIO ER 675 MG/2.4 

ARIXTRA 10 MG/0.8 ML SYRINGE 

ARIXTRA 2.5 MG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

ARIXTRA 5 MG/0.4 ML SYRINGE 

ARIXTRA 7.5 MG/0.6 ML SYRINGE 

AROMASIN 25 MG TABLET 

ARZERRA 1,000 MG/50 ML VIAL 

ARZERRA 100 MG/5 ML VIAL 

ASCENIV 10% VIAL 

ATAZANAVIR SULFATE 150 MG CAP 

ATAZANAVIR SULFATE 200 MG CAP 

ATAZANAVIR SULFATE 300 MG CAP 

ATRIPLA TABLET 

AUBAGIO 14 MG TABLET 

AUBAGIO 7 MG TABLET 

AUSTEDO 12 MG TABLET 

AUSTEDO 6 MG TABLET 

AUSTEDO 9 MG TABLET 

AVASTIN 100 MG/4 ML VIAL 

AVASTIN 400 MG/16 ML VIAL 

AVONEX PEN 30 MCG/0.5 ML KIT 

AVONEX PREFILLED SYR 30 MCG 

AVONEX PREFILLED SYR 30 MCG KT 

AVSOLA 100 MG VIAL 

AYVAKIT 100 MG TABLET 

AYVAKIT 200 MG TABLET 

AYVAKIT 300 MG TABLET 

AZACITIDINE 100 MG VIAL 

BAFIERTAM DR 95 MG CAPSULE 

BALVERSA 3 MG TABLET 

BALVERSA 4 MG TABLET 

BALVERSA 5 MG TABLET 

BARACLUDE 0.05 MG/ML SOLUTION 

BARACLUDE 0.5 MG TABLET 

BARACLUDE 1 MG TABLET 

BAVENCIO 200 MG/10 ML VIAL 



 

BCG VACCINE (TICE STRAIN) VIAL 

BENDAMUSTINE 100 MG/4 ML VIAL 

BENEFIX 1,000 UNIT RANGE 

BENEFIX 2,000 UNIT RANGE 

BENEFIX 250 UNIT RANGE 

BENEFIX 3,000 UNIT RANGE 

BENEFIX 500 UNIT RANGE 

BENLYSTA 120 MG VIAL 

BENLYSTA 200 MG/ML AUTOINJECT 

BENLYSTA 200 MG/ML SYRINGE 

BENLYSTA 400 MG VIAL 

BEOVU 6 MG/0.05 ML VIAL 

BERINERT 500 UNIT KIT 

BESPONSA 0.9 MG VIAL 

BETASERON 0.3 MG KIT 

BETHKIS 300 MG/4 ML AMPULE 

BEVACIZUMAB 2.5 MG/0.1 ML SYRG 

BEVACIZUMAB 2.5 MG/0.1 ML SYRG 

BEVACIZUMAB 3.25 MG/0.13 ML 

BEVACIZUMAB 3.75 MG/0.15 ML 

BEXAROTENE 75 MG CAPSULE 

BICNU 100 MG VIAL 

BIKTARVY 50-200-25 MG TABLET 

BIVIGAM 10% VIAL 

BIVIGAM LIQUID 10% VIAL 

BLENREP 100 MG VIAL 

BLEOMYCIN SULFATE 15 UNIT VIAL 

BLEOMYCIN SULFATE 30 UNIT VIAL 

BORTEZOMIB 3.5 MG IV VIAL 

BOSENTAN 125 MG TABLET 

BOSENTAN 62.5 MG TABLET 

BOSULIF 100 MG TABLET 

BOSULIF 400 MG TABLET 

BOSULIF 500 MG TABLET 

BOTOX 100 UNIT VIAL 

BOTOX 200 UNIT VIAL 

BOTOX COSMETIC 100 UNIT VIAL 

BOTOX COSMETIC 50 UNIT VIAL 

BRAFTOVI 50 MG CAPSULE 

BRAFTOVI 75 MG CAPSULE 

BRINEURA 2X150MG/5ML-ELYTE KIT 

BRONCHITOL 40 MG INHALE CAP 

BRUKINSA 80 MG CAPSULE 

BUPHENYL 500 MG TABLET 

BUPHENYL POWDER 

BUPIV-DEXAMET 112.5-3 MG/30 ML 

BYNFEZIA 2,500 MCG/ML PEN 

CABENUVA 400 MG-600 MG ER SUSP 

CABENUVA 600 MG-900 MG ER SUSP 

CABLIVI 11 MG KIT 

CABOMETYX 20 MG TABLET 

CABOMETYX 40 MG TABLET 

CABOMETYX 60 MG TABLET 

CALCITONIN-SALMON 400 UNIT/2ML 

CALCITONIN-SALMON 400 UNIT/2ML 

CALCITONIN-SALMON 400 UNIT/2ML 

CALQUENCE 100 MG CAPSULE 

CAPRELSA 100 MG TABLET 

CAPRELSA 300 MG TABLET 

CARBAGLU 200 MG DISPER TABLET 

CARBOPROST 250 MCG/ML VIAL 

CASODEX 50 MG TABLET 

CAYSTON 75 MG INHAL SOLUTION 

CERDELGA 84 MG CAPSULE 

CEREZYME 400 UNIT VIAL 

CERVIDIL 10 MG VAGINAL INSRT 

CETROTIDE 0.25 MG KIT 

CHEMET 100 MG CAPSULE 

CHENODAL 250 MG TABLET 

CHORIONIC GONAD 10,000 UNIT VL 

CHORIONIC GONAD 12,000 UNIT VL 

CHORIONIC GONAD 6,000 UNIT VL 

CIMDUO 300-300 MG TABLET 

CIMZIA 200 MG VIAL KIT 

CIMZIA 2X200 MG/ML SYRINGE KIT 

CIMZIA 2X200 MG/ML(X3)START KT 

CINQAIR 100 MG/10 ML VIAL 

CINRYZE 500 UNIT VIAL 

CINRYZE 500 UNIT VIAL-DILUENT 

CLADRIBINE 10 MG/10 ML VIAL 

CLOVIQUE 250 MG CAPSULE 

COMBIVIR TABLET 

COMETRIQ 100 MG DAILY-DOSE PK 

COMETRIQ 140 MG DAILY-DOSE PK 

COMETRIQ 60 MG DAILY-DOSE PACK 

COMPLERA TABLET 

COPAXONE 20 MG/ML SYRINGE 

COPAXONE 40 MG/ML SYRINGE 

COPIKTRA 15 MG CAPSULE 

COPIKTRA 25 MG CAPSULE 



 

CORIFACT KIT 

COSENTYX 150 MG/ML PEN INJECT 

COSENTYX 150 MG/ML SYRINGE 

COSENTYX 300 MG DOSE-2 PENS 

COSENTYX 300 MG DOSE-2 SYRINGE 

COSYNTROPIN 0.25 MG VIAL 

COTELLIC 20 MG TABLET 

CRINONE 8% GEL 

CRIXIVAN 200 MG CAPSULE 

CRIXIVAN 400 MG CAPSULE 

CUPRIMINE 250 MG CAPSULE 

CUROSURF 120 MG/1.5 ML VIAL 

CUROSURF 240 MG/3 ML VIAL 

CUTAQUIG 16.5% (1 G/6 ML) VIAL 

CUTAQUIG 16.5% (1.65 G/10 ML) 

CUTAQUIG 16.5% (2 G/12 ML) VL 

CUTAQUIG 16.5% (3.3 G/20 ML) 

CUTAQUIG 16.5% (4 G/24 ML) VL 

CUTAQUIG 16.5% (8 G/48 ML) VL 

CUVITRU 1 GRAM/5 ML VIAL 

CUVITRU 10 GRAM/50 ML VIAL 

CUVITRU 2 GRAM/10 ML VIAL 

CUVITRU 4 GRAM/20 ML VIAL 

CUVITRU 8 GRAM/ 40 ML VIAL 

CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 1 GM VIAL 

CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 2 GM VIAL 

CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 25 MG CAPSULE 

CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 50 MG CAPSULE 

CYCLOPHOSPHAMIDE 500 MG VIAL 

CYCLOSPORINE 250 MG/5 ML AMPUL 

CYSTADANE 1 GRAM/1.7 ML POWDER 

CYSTADROPS 0.37% EYE DROPS 

CYSTAGON 150 MG CAPSULE 

CYSTAGON 50 MG CAPSULE 

CYSTARAN 0.44% EYE DROPS 

CYTARABINE 100 MG/5 ML VIAL 

CYTARABINE 1000 MG/50 ML VIAL 

CYTARABINE 2 G/20 ML VIAL 

CYTARABINE 20 MG/ML VIAL 

CYTARABINE 20 MG/ML VIAL 

DANTRIUM 20 MG VIAL 

DANYELZA 40 MG/10 ML VIAL 

DARAPRIM 25 MG TABLET 

DARZALEX 100 MG/5 ML VIAL 

DARZALEX 400 MG/20 ML VIAL 

DARZALEX FASPRO 1,800MG-30,000 

DAURISMO 100 MG TABLET 

DAURISMO 25 MG TABLET 

DDAVP 4 MCG/ML VIAL 

DEFERASIROX 125 MG TB FOR SUSP 

DEFERASIROX 180 MG GRANULE PKT 

DEFERASIROX 250 MG TB FOR SUSP 

DEFERASIROX 360 MG GRANULE PKT 

DEFERASIROX 500 MG TB FOR SUSP 

DEFERASIROX 90 MG GRANULE PKT 

DEFEROXAMINE 2 GRAM VIAL 

DEFEROXAMINE 500 MG VIAL 

DELSTRIGO 100-300-300 MG TAB 

DEMSER 250 MG CAPSULE 

DEPEN 250 MG TITRATAB 

DESCOVY 200-25 MG TABLET 

DESFERAL 2 GRAM VIAL 

DESFERAL MESYLATE 500 MG VL 

DEXAMETHASONE 4 MG/ML VIAL 

DIBENZYLINE 10 MG CAPSULE 

DOPTELET (10 TAB PK) 20 MG TAB 

DOPTELET (15 TAB PK) 20 MG TAB 

DOPTELET (30 TAB PK) 20 MG TAB 

DOVATO 50-300 MG TABLET 

D-PENAMINE 125 MG TABLET 

DUPIXENT 200 MG/1.14 ML SYRING 

DUPIXENT 300 MG/2 ML PEN 

DUPIXENT 300 MG/2 ML SYRINGE 

DUROLANE 60 MG/3 ML SYRINGE 

DYSPORT 300 UNIT VIAL 

DYSPORT 500 UNITS VIAL 

EDURANT 25 MG TABLET 

EGRIFTA 1 MG VIAL 

EGRIFTA SV 2 MG VIAL 

ELAPRASE 6 MG/3 ML VIAL 

ELELYSO 200 UNITS VIAL 

ELIGARD 22.5 MG SYRINGE KIT 

ELIGARD 30 MG SYRINGE KIT 

ELIGARD 45 MG SYRINGE KIT 

ELIGARD 7.5 MG SYRINGE KIT 

ELLENCE 2 MG/ML VIAL 

ELLENCE 2 MG/ML VIAL 

ELOCTATE 1,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ELOCTATE 1,500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ELOCTATE 2,000 UNIT NOMINAL 



 

ELOCTATE 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

ELOCTATE 3,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ELOCTATE 4,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ELOCTATE 5,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ELOCTATE 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ELOCTATE 6,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

ELOCTATE 750 UNIT NOMINAL 

EMCYT 140 MG CAPSULE 

EMEND 125 MG POWDER PACKET 

EMEND 40 MG CAPSULE 

EMEND 80 MG CAPSULE 

EMEND TRIPACK 

EMFLAZA 18 MG TABLET 

EMFLAZA 22.75 MG/ML ORAL SUSP 

EMFLAZA 30 MG TABLET 

EMFLAZA 36 MG TABLET 

EMFLAZA 6 MG TABLET 

EMGALITY 100 MG/ML SYR(1 OF 3) 

EMGALITY 300 MG (100 MG X3SYR) 

EMTRIVA 10 MG/ML SOLUTION 

EMTRIVA 200 MG CAPSULE 

ENBREL 25 MG KIT 

ENBREL 25 MG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

ENBREL 25 MG/0.5 ML VIAL 

ENBREL 50 MG/ML MINI CARTRIDGE 

ENBREL 50 MG/ML SURECLICK 

ENBREL 50 MG/ML SYRINGE 

ENHERTU 100 MG VIAL 

ENTYVIO 300 MG VIAL 

EPCLUSA 200 MG-50 MG TABLET 

EPCLUSA 400 MG-100 MG TABLET 

EPIVIR 10 MG/ML ORAL SOLN 

EPIVIR 150 MG TABLET 

EPIVIR 300 MG TABLET 

EPIVIR HBV 100 MG TABLET 

EPIVIR HBV 25 MG/5 ML SOLN 

EPOGEN 10,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

EPOGEN 2,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

EPOGEN 20,000 UNITS/2 ML VIAL 

EPOGEN 20,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

EPOGEN 3,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

EPOGEN 4,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

EPOPROSTENOL SODIUM 0.5 MG VL 

EPOPROSTENOL SODIUM 1.5 MG VL 

EPZICOM TABLET 

ERBITUX 100 MG/50 ML VIAL 

ERBITUX 200 MG/100 ML VIAL 

ERIVEDGE 150 MG CAPSULE 

ERLEADA 60 MG TABLET 

ESBRIET 267 MG CAPSULE 

ESBRIET 267 MG TABLET 

ESBRIET 801 MG TABLET 

ESPEROCT 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

ESPEROCT 1,500 UNIT VIAL 

ESPEROCT 2,000 UNIT VIAL 

ESPEROCT 3,000 UNIT VIAL 

ESPEROCT 500 UNIT VIAL 

ETOPOSIDE 50 MG CAPSULE 

EUFLEXXA 20 MG/2 ML SYRINGE 

EVEROLIMUS 2.5 MG TABLET 

EVEROLIMUS 5 MG TABLET 

EVEROLIMUS 7.5 MG TABLET 

EVRYSDI 60 MG/80 ML(0.75MG/ML) 

EXJADE 125 MG TABLET 

EXJADE 250 MG TABLET 

EXJADE 500 MG TABLET 

EXONDYS-51  100 MG/2 ML VIAL 

EXONDYS-51  500 MG/10 ML VIAL 

EXSERVAN 50 MG FILM 

EXTAVIA 0.3 MG KIT 

EXTAVIA 0.3 MG VIAL 

EYLEA 2 MG/0.05 ML SYRINGE 

EYLEA 2 MG/0.05 ML VIAL 

FABRAZYME 35 MG VIAL 

FABRAZYME 5 MG VIAL 

FARESTON 60 MG TABLET 

FARYDAK 10 MG CAPSULE 

FARYDAK 15 MG CAPSULE 

FARYDAK 20 MG CAPSULE 

FASENRA 30 MG/ML SYRINGE 

FASENRA PEN 30 MG/ML 

FASLODEX 250 MG/5 ML SYRINGE 

FEIBA NF 1,000 UNIT (NOMINAL) 

FEIBA NF 2,500 UNIT (NOMINAL) 

FEIBA NF 500 UNIT (NOMINAL) 

FENSOLVI 45 MG SYRINGE KIT 

FERRIPROX 1,000 MG TAB(2X/DAY) 

FERRIPROX 1,000 MG TABLET 

FERRIPROX 100 MG/ML SOLUTION 

FERRIPROX 500 MG TABLET 



 

FIRAZYR 30 MG/3 ML SYRINGE 

FIRDAPSE 10 MG TABLET 

FIRMAGON 2 X 120 MG KIT 

FIRMAGON 80 MG KIT 

FLEBOGAMMA DIF 10% VIAL 

FLEBOGAMMA DIF 10% VIAL 

FLEBOGAMMA DIF 10% VIAL 

FLEBOGAMMA DIF 5% VIAL 

FLEBOGAMMA DIF 5% VIAL 

FLEBOGAMMA DIF 5% VIAL 

FLEBOGAMMA DIF 5% VIAL 

FLEBOGAMMA DIF 5% VIAL 

FLOLAN 0.5 MG VIAL 

FLOLAN 1.5 MG VIAL 

FLOXURIDINE 500 MG VIAL 

FLUTAMIDE 125 MG CAPSULE 

FOLLISTIM AQ 300 UNIT CARTRIDG 

FOLLISTIM AQ 600 UNIT CARTRIDG 

FOLLISTIM AQ 900 UNIT CARTRIDG 

FONDAPARINUX 10 MG/0.8 ML SYR 

FONDAPARINUX 2.5 MG/0.5 ML SYR 

FONDAPARINUX 5 MG/0.4 ML SYR 

FONDAPARINUX 7.5 MG/0.6 ML SYR 

FORTEO 620 MCG/2.48 ML PEN INJ 

FOSAMPRENAVIR 700 MG TABLET 

FOTIVDA 0.89 MG CAPSULE 

FOTIVDA 1.34 MG CAPSULE 

FRAGMIN 10,000 UNIT/ML SYRINGE 

FRAGMIN 12,500 UNIT/0.5 ML SYR 

FRAGMIN 15,000 UNIT/0.6 ML SYR 

FRAGMIN 18,000 UNIT/0.72 ML 

FRAGMIN 2,500 UNIT/0.2 ML SYR 

FRAGMIN 5,000 UNIT/0.2 ML SYR 

FRAGMIN 7,500 UNIT/0.3 ML SYR 

FRAGMIN 95,000 UNIT/3.8 ML VL 

FULPHILA 6 MG/0.6 ML SYRINGE 

FUZEON 90 MG VIAL 

GALAFOLD 123 MG CAPSULE 

GAMASTAN S-D VIAL 

GAMASTAN VIAL 

GAMMAGARD LIQUID 10% VIAL 

GAMMAGARD LIQUID 10% VIAL 

GAMMAGARD LIQUID 10% VIAL 

GAMMAGARD LIQUID 10% VIAL 

GAMMAGARD LIQUID 10% VIAL 

GAMMAGARD LIQUID 10% VIAL 

GAMMAGARD S-D 10 G (IGA<1) SOL 

GAMMAGARD S-D 5 G (IGA<1) SOLN 

GAMMAKED 1 GRAM/10 ML VIAL 

GAMMAKED 10 GRAM/100 ML VIAL 

GAMMAKED 20 GRAM/200 ML VIAL 

GAMMAKED 5 GRAM/50 ML VIAL 

GAMMAPLEX 10 GRAM/100 ML VIAL 

GAMMAPLEX 10 GRAM/200 ML VIAL 

GAMMAPLEX 20 GRAM/200 ML VIAL 

GAMMAPLEX 20 GRAM/400 ML VIAL 

GAMMAPLEX 5 GRAM/100 ML VIAL 

GAMMAPLEX 5 GRAM/50 ML VIAL 

GAMUNEX-C 1 GRAM/10 ML VIAL 

GAMUNEX-C 10 GRAM/100 ML VIAL 

GAMUNEX-C 2.5 GRAM/25 ML VIAL 

GAMUNEX-C 20 GRAM/200 ML VIAL 

GAMUNEX-C 40 GRAM/400 ML VIAL 

GAMUNEX-C 5 GRAM/50 ML VIAL 

GANIRELIX ACET 250 MCG/0.5 ML 

GATTEX 5 MG 30-VIAL KIT 

GATTEX 5 MG ONE-VIAL KIT 

GAVRETO 100 MG CAPSULE 

GAZYVA 1,000 MG/40 ML VIAL 

GEL-ONE 30 MG/3 ML SYRINGE 

GELSYN-3 16.8 MG/2 ML SYRINGE 

GENOTROPIN 12 MG CARTRIDGE 

GENOTROPIN 5 MG CARTRIDGE 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 0.2 MG 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 0.4 MG 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 0.6 MG 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 0.8 MG 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 1 MG 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 1.2 MG 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 1.4 MG 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 1.6 MG 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 1.8 MG 

GENOTROPIN MINIQUICK 2 MG 

GENTAMICIN 80 MG/2 ML VIAL 

GENTAMICIN 800 MG/20 ML VIAL 

GENVISC 850 25 MG/2.5 ML SYR 

GENVOYA TABLET 

GEODON 20 MG/ML VIAL 

GILENYA 0.25 MG CAPSULE 

GILENYA 0.5 MG CAPSULE 



 

GILOTRIF 20 MG TABLET 

GILOTRIF 30 MG TABLET 

GILOTRIF 40 MG TABLET 

GIVLAARI 189 MG/ML VIAL 

GLASSIA 1 GM/50 ML VIAL 

GLATIRAMER 20 MG/ML SYRINGE 

GLATIRAMER 40 MG/ML SYRINGE 

GLATOPA 20 MG/ML SYRINGE 

GLATOPA 40 MG/ML SYRINGE 

GLEEVEC 100 MG TABLET 

GLEEVEC 400 MG TABLET 

GLEOSTINE 10 MG CAPSULE 

GLEOSTINE 100 MG CAPSULE 

GLEOSTINE 40 MG CAPSULE 

GLIADEL WAFER 

GOCOVRI ER 137 MG CAPSULE 

GOCOVRI ER 68.5 MG CAPSULE 

GONAL-F 1,050 UNITS VIAL 

GONAL-F 450 UNITS VIAL 

GONAL-F RFF 75 UNITS VIAL 

GONAL-F RFF REDI-JECT 300 UNIT 

GONAL-F RFF REDI-JECT 450 UNIT 

GONAL-F RFF REDI-JECT 900 UNIT 

GRANIX 300 MCG/0.5 ML SAFE SYR 

GRANIX 300 MCG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

GRANIX 300 MCG/ML VIAL 

GRANIX 480 MCG/0.8 ML SAFE SYR 

GRANIX 480 MCG/0.8 ML SYRINGE 

GRANIX 480 MCG/1.6 ML VIAL 

HAEGARDA 2,000 UNIT VIAL 

HAEGARDA 3,000 UNIT VIAL 

HARVONI 33.75-150 MG PELLET PK 

HARVONI 45-200 MG PELLET PACKT 

HARVONI 45-200 MG TABLET 

HARVONI 90-400 MG TABLET 

HEMABATE 250 MCG/ML AMPUL 

HEMANGEOL 4.28 MG/ML ORAL SOLN 

HEMLIBRA 105 MG/0.7 ML VIAL 

HEMLIBRA 150 MG/ML VIAL 

HEMLIBRA 30 MG/ML VIAL 

HEMLIBRA 60 MG/0.4 ML VIAL 

HEMOFIL M 1,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

HEMOFIL M 1,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

HEMOFIL M 1,700 UNIT NOMINAL 

HEMOFIL M 1,700 UNIT NOMINAL 

HEMOFIL M 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

HEMOFIL M 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

HEMOFIL M 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

HEPSERA 10 MG TABLET 

HERCEPTIN 150 MG VIAL 

HERCEPTIN HYLECTA 600MG-10,000 

HERZUMA 150 MG VIAL 

HERZUMA 420 MG VIAL 

HETLIOZ 20 MG CAPSULE 

HETLIOZ LQ 4 MG/ML SUSPENSION 

HIZENTRA 1 GRAM/5 ML SYRINGE 

HIZENTRA 1 GRAM/5 ML VIAL 

HIZENTRA 10 GRAM/50 ML VIAL 

HIZENTRA 2 GRAM/10 ML SYRINGE 

HIZENTRA 2 GRAM/10 ML VIAL 

HIZENTRA 4 GRAM/20 ML SYRINGE 

HIZENTRA 4 GRAM/20 ML VIAL 

HUMATE-P 1,200 UNIT VWF:RCO 

HUMATE-P 2,400 UNIT VWF:RCO 

HUMATE-P 600 UNIT VWF:RCO 

HUMATROPE 12 MG CARTRIDGE 

HUMATROPE 24 MG CARTRIDGE 

HUMATROPE 5 MG VIAL 

HUMATROPE 6 MG CARTRIDGE 

HUMATROPEN 12 MG DELIVERY SYS 

HUMATROPEN 12 MG DELIVERY SYS 

HUMATROPEN 12 MG DELIVERY SYS 

HUMATROPEN 24 MG DELIVERY SYS 

HUMATROPEN 24 MG DELIVERY SYS 

HUMATROPEN 24 MG DELIVERY SYS 

HUMATROPEN 6 MG DELIVERY SYS 

HUMATROPEN 6 MG DELIVERY SYS 

HUMATROPEN 6 MG DELIVERY SYS 

HUMIRA 40 MG/0.8 ML SYRINGE 

HUMIRA PEN 40 MG/0.8 ML 

HUMIRA PEN CROHN-UC-HS 40 MG 

HUMIRA PEN PS-UV-ADOL HS 40 MG 

HUMIRA(CF) 10 MG/0.1 ML SYRING 

HUMIRA(CF) 20 MG/0.2 ML SYRING 

HUMIRA(CF) 40 MG/0.4 ML SYRING 

HUMIRA(CF) PEDI CROHN 80-40 MG 

HUMIRA(CF) PEDI CROHN 80MG/0.8 

HUMIRA(CF) PEN 40 MG/0.4 ML 

HUMIRA(CF) PEN 80 MG/0.8 ML 

HUMIRA(CF) PEN CRHN-UC-HS 80MG 



 

HUMIRA(CF) PEN PEDI UC 80 MG 

HUMIRA(CF) PEN PS-UV-AHS 80-40 

HYALGAN 20 MG/2 ML SYRINGE 

HYALGAN 20 MG/2 ML VIAL 

HYCAMTIN 0.25 MG CAPSULE 

HYCAMTIN 1 MG CAPSULE 

HYDROXYPROGEST 1,250 MG/5 ML 

HYDROXYPROGEST 250 MG/ML VIAL 

HYMOVIS 24 MG/3 ML SYRINGE 

HYPERHEP B NEONATAL SYRINGE 

HYPERHEP B SYRINGE 

HYPERHEP B VIAL 

HYPERRHO S-D 1,500 UNIT SYRING 

HYPERRHO S-D 250 UNIT SYRINGE 

HYPERRHO S-D 250 UNIT SYRINGE 

HYPERRHO S-D 250 UNIT SYRINGE 

HYPERTET S-D 250 UNIT SYRINGE 

HYQVIA 10 GM-800 UNIT PACK 

HYQVIA 2.5 GM-200 UNIT PACK 

HYQVIA 20 GM-1,600 UNIT PACK 

HYQVIA 30 GM-2,400 UNIT PACK 

HYQVIA 5 GM-400 UNIT PACK 

IBRANCE 100 MG CAPSULE 

IBRANCE 100 MG TABLET 

IBRANCE 125 MG CAPSULE 

IBRANCE 125 MG TABLET 

IBRANCE 75 MG CAPSULE 

IBRANCE 75 MG TABLET 

ICATIBANT 30 MG/3 ML SYRINGE 

ICLUSIG 10 MG TABLET 

ICLUSIG 15 MG TABLET 

ICLUSIG 30 MG TABLET 

ICLUSIG 45 MG TABLET 

IDELVION 1,000 UNIT RANGE VIAL 

IDELVION 2,000 UNIT RANGE VIAL 

IDELVION 250 UNIT RANGE VIAL 

IDELVION 3,500 UNIT RANGE VIAL 

IDELVION 500 UNIT RANGE VIAL 

IDHIFA 100 MG TABLET 

IDHIFA 50 MG TABLET 

ILARIS 150 MG/ML VIAL 

ILUMYA 100 MG/ML SYRINGE 

ILUVIEN 0.19 MG IMPLANT 

IMBRUVICA 140 MG CAPSULE 

IMBRUVICA 140 MG TABLET 

IMBRUVICA 280 MG TABLET 

IMBRUVICA 420 MG TABLET 

IMBRUVICA 560 MG TABLET 

IMBRUVICA 70 MG CAPSULE 

IMCIVREE 10 MG/ML VIAL 

IMFINZI 120 MG/2.4 ML VIAL 

IMFINZI 500 MG/10 ML VIAL 

IMLYGIC 1 MILLION PFU/ML VIAL 

IMLYGIC 100 MILLION PFU/ML VL 

INCRELEX 40 MG/4 ML VIAL 

INFED 100 MG/2 ML VIAL 

INFLECTRA 100 MG VIAL 

INGREZZA 40 MG CAPSULE 

INGREZZA 60 MG CAPSULE 

INGREZZA 80 MG CAPSULE 

INGREZZA INITIATION PACK 

INLYTA 1 MG TABLET 

INLYTA 5 MG TABLET 

INQOVI 35 MG-100 MG TABLET 

INREBIC 100 MG CAPSULE 

INTELENCE 100 MG TABLET 

INTELENCE 200 MG TABLET 

INTELENCE 25 MG TABLET 

INTRON A 10 MILLION UNITS VIAL 

INTRON A 18 MILLION UNIT/3 ML 

INTRON A 18 MILLION UNITS VIAL 

INTRON A 25 MILLION UNIT/2.5ML 

INTRON A 50 MILLION UNITS VIAL 

INVEGA SUSTENNA 117 MG/0.75 ML 

INVEGA SUSTENNA 156 MG/ML SYRG 

INVEGA SUSTENNA 234 MG/1.5 ML 

INVEGA SUSTENNA 39 MG/0.25 ML 

INVEGA SUSTENNA 78 MG/0.5 ML 

INVEGA TRINZA 273 MG/0.875 ML 

INVEGA TRINZA 410 MG/1.315 ML 

INVEGA TRINZA 546 MG/1.75 ML 

INVEGA TRINZA 819 MG/2.625 ML 

INVIRASE 500 MG TABLET 

IRESSA 250 MG TABLET 

ISENTRESS 100 MG POWDER PACKET 

ISENTRESS 100 MG TABLET CHEW 

ISENTRESS 25 MG TABLET CHEW 

ISENTRESS 400 MG TABLET 

ISENTRESS HD 600 MG TABLET 

ISTURISA 1 MG TABLET 



 

ISTURISA 10 MG TABLET 

ISTURISA 5 MG TABLET 

IXINITY 1,000 UNIT RANGE 

IXINITY 1,500 UNIT RANGE 

IXINITY 2,000 UNIT RANGE 

IXINITY 250 UNIT RANGE 

IXINITY 3,000 UNIT RANGE 

IXINITY 500 UNIT RANGE 

JADENU 180 MG TABLET 

JADENU 360 MG TABLET 

JADENU 90 MG TABLET 

JADENU SPRINKLE 180 MG GRANULE 

JADENU SPRINKLE 360 MG GRANULE 

JADENU SPRINKLE 90 MG GRANULE 

JAKAFI 10 MG TABLET 

JAKAFI 15 MG TABLET 

JAKAFI 20 MG TABLET 

JAKAFI 25 MG TABLET 

JAKAFI 5 MG TABLET 

JEMPERLI 500 MG/10 ML VIAL 

JIVI 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

JIVI 2,000 UNIT VIAL 

JIVI 3,000 UNIT VIAL 

JIVI 500 UNIT VIAL 

JULUCA 50-25 MG TABLET 

JUXTAPID 10 MG CAPSULE 

JUXTAPID 20 MG CAPSULE 

JUXTAPID 30 MG CAPSULE 

JUXTAPID 40 MG CAPSULE 

JUXTAPID 5 MG CAPSULE 

JUXTAPID 60 MG CAPSULE 

JYNARQUE 15 MG TABLET 

JYNARQUE 15 MG-15 MG TABLET 

JYNARQUE 30 MG TABLET 

JYNARQUE 30 MG-15 MG TABLET 

JYNARQUE 45 MG-15 MG TABLET 

JYNARQUE 60 MG-30 MG TABLET 

JYNARQUE 90 MG-30 MG TABLET 

KADCYLA 100 MG VIAL 

KADCYLA 160 MG VIAL 

KALBITOR 10 MG/ML VIAL 

KALETRA 100-25 MG TABLET 

KALETRA 200-50 MG TABLET 

KALETRA 80 MG-20 MG/ML SOLN 

KALYDECO 150 MG TABLET 

KALYDECO 25 MG GRANULES PACKET 

KALYDECO 50 MG GRANULES PACKET 

KALYDECO 75 MG GRANULES PACKET 

KANJINTI 150 MG VIAL 

KANJINTI 420 MG VIAL 

KANUMA 20 MG/10 ML VIAL 

KCENTRA 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

KCENTRA 500 UNIT VIAL 

KENALOG-40 200 MG/5 ML VIAL 

KENALOG-40 40 MG/ML VIAL 

KENALOG-40 400 MG/10 ML VIAL 

KESIMPTA 20 MG/0.4 ML PEN 

KEVEYIS 50 MG TABLET 

KEVZARA 150 MG/1.14 ML PEN INJ 

KEVZARA 150 MG/1.14 ML SYRINGE 

KEVZARA 200 MG/1.14 ML PEN INJ 

KEVZARA 200 MG/1.14 ML SYRINGE 

KEYTRUDA 100 MG/4 ML VIAL 

KINERET 100 MG/0.67 ML SYRINGE 

KISQALI 200 MG DAILY DOSE 

KISQALI 400 MG DAILY DOSE 

KISQALI 600 MG DAILY DOSE 

KISQALI FEMARA 200 MG CO-PACK 

KISQALI FEMARA 400 MG CO-PACK 

KISQALI FEMARA 600 MG CO-PACK 

KITABIS PAK 300 MG/5 ML 

KOATE 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

KOATE 250 UNIT VIAL 

KOATE 500 UNIT VIAL 

KOGENATE FS 1,000 UNITS VIAL 

KOGENATE FS 2,000 UNIT VIAL 

KOGENATE FS 250 UNIT VIAL 

KOGENATE FS 3,000 UNITS VIAL 

KOGENATE FS 500 UNIT VIAL 

KORLYM 300 MG TABLET 

KOSELUGO 10 MG CAPSULE 

KOSELUGO 25 MG CAPSULE 

KOVALTRY 1,000 UNIT KIT 

KOVALTRY 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

KOVALTRY 2,000 UNIT KIT 

KOVALTRY 2,000 UNIT VIAL 

KOVALTRY 250 UNIT KIT 

KOVALTRY 250 UNIT VIAL 

KOVALTRY 3,000 UNIT KIT 

KOVALTRY 3,000 UNIT VIAL 



 

KOVALTRY 500 UNIT KIT 

KOVALTRY 500 UNIT VIAL 

KRYSTEXXA 8 MG/ML VIAL 

KUVAN 100 MG POWDER PACKET 

KUVAN 100 MG TABLET 

KUVAN 500 MG POWDER PACKET 

KYBELLA 20 MG/2 ML VIAL 

KYPROLIS 10 MG VIAL 

KYPROLIS 30 MG VIAL 

KYPROLIS 60 MG VIAL 

LAMIVUDINE 10 MG/ML ORAL SOLN 

LAPATINIB 250 MG TABLET 

LEDIPASVIR-SOFOSBUVIR 90-400MG 

LEMTRADA 12 MG/1.2 ML VIAL 

LENVIMA 10 MG DAILY DOSE 

LENVIMA 12 MG DAILY DOSE 

LENVIMA 14 MG DAILY DOSE 

LENVIMA 18 MG DAILY DOSE 

LENVIMA 20 MG DAILY DOSE 

LENVIMA 24 MG DAILY DOSE 

LENVIMA 4 MG CAPSULE 

LENVIMA 8 MG DAILY DOSE 

LETAIRIS 10 MG TABLET 

LETAIRIS 5 MG TABLET 

LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB 

LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 100 MG VIAL 

LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 15 MG TAB 

LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 200 MG VIAL 

LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 25 MG TAB 

LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 350 MG VIAL 

LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 5 MG TAB 

LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 50 MG VIAL 

LEUCOVORIN CALCIUM 500 MG VL 

LEUKERAN 2 MG TABLET 

LEUKINE 250 MCG VIAL 

LEUPROLIDE 2WK 1 MG/0.2 ML KIT 

LEUPROLIDE 2WK 14 MG/2.8 ML KT 

LEXIVA 50 MG/ML SUSPENSION 

LEXIVA 700 MG TABLET 

LIBTAYO 350 MG/7 ML VIAL 

LONSURF 15 MG-6.14 MG TABLET 

LONSURF 20 MG-8.19 MG TABLET 

LORBRENA 100 MG TABLET 

LORBRENA 25 MG TABLET 

LOVENOX 100 MG/ML SYRINGE 

LOVENOX 120 MG/0.8 ML SYRINGE 

LOVENOX 150 MG/ML SYRINGE 

LOVENOX 30 MG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

LOVENOX 300 MG/3 ML VIAL 

LOVENOX 40 MG/0.4 ML SYRINGE 

LOVENOX 60 MG/0.6 ML SYRINGE 

LOVENOX 80 MG/0.8 ML SYRINGE 

LUCENTIS 0.3 MG/0.05 ML SYRING 

LUCENTIS 0.3 MG/0.05 ML VIAL 

LUCENTIS 0.5 MG/0.05 ML SYRING 

LUCENTIS 0.5 MG/0.05 ML VIAL 

LUMIZYME 50 MG VIAL 

LUMOXITI 1 MG VIAL 

LUMOXITI IV SOLN STABILIZER 

LUPANETA PK 11.25-5 MG 3MO KIT 

LUPANETA PK 3.75-5 MG 1MO KIT 

LUPKYNIS 7.9 MG CAPSULE 

LUPRON DEPOT 11.25 MG 3MO KIT 

LUPRON DEPOT 22.5 MG 3MO KIT 

LUPRON DEPOT 3.75 MG KIT 

LUPRON DEPOT 45 MG 6MO KIT 

LUPRON DEPOT 7.5 MG KIT 

LUPRON DEPOT-4 MONTH KIT 

LUPRON DEPOT-PED 11.25 MG 3MO 

LUPRON DEPOT-PED 11.25 MG KIT 

LUPRON DEPOT-PED 15 MG KIT 

LUPRON DEPOT-PED 30 MG 3MO KIT 

LUPRON DEPOT-PED 7.5 MG KIT 

LYNPARZA 100 MG TABLET 

LYNPARZA 150 MG TABLET 

LYSODREN 500 MG TABLET 

LYSTEDA 650 MG TABLET 

MACUGEN 0.3 MG/90 MICROLITERS 

MAKENA 1,250 MG/5 ML VIAL 

MAKENA 250 MG/ML VIAL 

MAKENA 275 MG/1.1 ML AUTOINJCT 

MARGENZA 250 MG/10 ML VIAL 

MATULANE 50 MG CAPSULE 

MAVENCLAD 10 MG X 10 TABLET PK 

MAVENCLAD 10 MG X 4 TABLET PK 

MAVENCLAD 10 MG X 5 TABLET PK 

MAVENCLAD 10 MG X 6 TABLET PK 

MAVENCLAD 10 MG X 7 TABLET PK 

MAVENCLAD 10 MG X 8 TABLET PK 

MAVENCLAD 10 MG X 9 TABLET PK 



 

MAVYRET 100-40 MG TABLET 

MAYZENT 0.25 MG STARTER PACK 

MAYZENT 0.25 MG TABLET 

MAYZENT 2 MG TABLET 

MEKINIST 0.5 MG TABLET 

MEKINIST 2 MG TABLET 

MEKTOVI 15 MG TABLET 

MELPHALAN 2 MG TABLET 

MENOPUR 75 UNIT VIAL 

MEPRON 750 MG/5 ML SUSPENSION 

MEPSEVII 10 MG/5 ML VIAL 

MESNEX 400 MG TABLET 

METHYLCOBALAMIN 10,000 MCG VL 

METYROSINE 250 MG CAPSULE 

MIACALCIN 400 UNIT/2 ML VIAL 

MICRHOGAM ULTRA-FILTD PLUS SYR 

MICRHOGAM ULTRA-FILTD PLUS SYR 

MICRHOGAM ULTRA-FILTD PLUS SYR 

MICRHOGAM ULTRA-FILTD PLUS SYR 

MICRHOGAM ULTRA-FILTD PLUS SYR 

MICRHOGAM ULTRA-FILTD PLUS SYR 

MICRHOGAM ULTRA-FILTD PLUS SYR 

MICRHOGAM ULTRA-FILTD PLUS SYR 

MICRHOGAM ULTRA-FILTD PLUS SYR 

MIFEPREX 200 MG TABLET 

MIFEPRISTONE 200 MG TABLET 

MIGLUSTAT 100 MG CAPSULE 

MIRCERA 100 MCG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

MIRCERA 150 MCG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

MIRCERA 200 MCG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

MIRCERA 30 MCG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

MIRCERA 50 MCG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

MIRCERA 75 MCG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

MONJUVI 200 MG VIAL 

MONOFERRIC 1,000 MG/10 ML VIAL 

MONONINE 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

MONOVISC 88 MG/4 ML SYRINGE 

MOZOBIL 24 MG/1.2 ML VIAL 

MULPLETA 3 MG TABLET 

MVASI 100 MG/4 ML VIAL 

MVASI 400 MG/16 ML VIAL 

MYALEPT 11.3 MG (5 MG/ML) VIAL 

MYCAPSSA DR 20 MG CAPSULE 

MYCOPHENOLATE 500 MG VIAL 

MYLERAN 2 MG TABLET 

MYLOTARG 4.5 MG VIAL 

MYOBLOC 10,000 UNITS/2 ML VIAL 

MYOBLOC 2,500 UNIT/0.5 ML VIAL 

MYOBLOC 5,000 UNITS/1 ML VIAL 

NABI-HB VIAL 

NAGLAZYME 5 MG/5 ML VIAL 

NATPARA 100 MCG DOSE CARTRIDGE 

NATPARA 25 MCG DOSE CARTRIDGE 

NATPARA 50 MCG DOSE CARTRIDGE 

NATPARA 75 MCG DOSE CARTRIDGE 

NEBUPENT 300 MG INHAL POWDER 

NERLYNX 40 MG TABLET 

NEULASTA 6 MG/0.6 ML SYRINGE 

NEULASTA ONPRO 6 MG/0.6 ML KIT 

NEUPOGEN 300 MCG/0.5 ML SYR 

NEUPOGEN 300 MCG/ML VIAL 

NEUPOGEN 480 MCG/0.8 ML SYR 

NEUPOGEN 480 MCG/1.6 ML VIAL 

NEVIRAPINE 50 MG/5 ML SUSP 

NEXAVAR 200 MG TABLET 

NILANDRON 150 MG TABLET 

NILUTAMIDE 150 MG TABLET 

NINLARO 2.3 MG CAPSULE 

NINLARO 3 MG CAPSULE 

NINLARO 4 MG CAPSULE 

NITISINONE 10 MG CAPSULE 

NITISINONE 2 MG CAPSULE 

NITISINONE 5 MG CAPSULE 

NITYR 10 MG TABLET 

NITYR 2 MG TABLET 

NITYR 5 MG TABLET 

NIVESTYM 300 MCG/0.5 ML SYRING 

NIVESTYM 300 MCG/ML VIAL 

NIVESTYM 480 MCG/0.8 ML SYRING 

NIVESTYM 480 MCG/1.6 ML VIAL 

NORDITROPIN FLEXPRO 10 MG/1.5 

NORDITROPIN FLEXPRO 15 MG/1.5 

NORDITROPIN FLEXPRO 30 MG/3 ML 

NORDITROPIN FLEXPRO 5 MG/1.5 

NORTHERA 100 MG CAPSULE 

NORTHERA 200 MG CAPSULE 

NORTHERA 300 MG CAPSULE 

NORVIR 100 MG POWDER PACKET 

NORVIR 100 MG TABLET 

NORVIR 80 MG/ML SOLUTION 



 

NOURIANZ 20 MG TABLET 

NOURIANZ 40 MG TABLET 

NOVAREL 10,000 UNITS VIAL 

NOVAREL 5,000 UNIT VIAL 

NOVOEIGHT 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

NOVOEIGHT 1,500 UNIT VIAL 

NOVOEIGHT 2,000 UNIT VIAL 

NOVOEIGHT 250 UNIT VIAL 

NOVOEIGHT 3,000 UNIT VIAL 

NOVOEIGHT 500 UNIT VIAL 

NOVOSEVEN RT 1 MG VIAL 

NOVOSEVEN RT 2 MG VIAL 

NOVOSEVEN RT 5 MG VIAL 

NOVOSEVEN RT 8 MG VIAL 

NOXAFIL 40 MG/ML SUSPENSION 

NOXAFIL DR 100 MG TABLET 

NPLATE 125 MCG VIAL 

NPLATE 250 MCG VIAL 

NPLATE 500 MCG VIAL 

NUBEQA 300 MG TABLET 

NUCALA 100 MG/ML AUTO-INJECTOR 

NUCALA 100 MG/ML POWDER VIAL 

NUCALA 100 MG/ML SYRINGE 

NUEDEXTA 20-10 MG CAPSULE 

NULIBRY 9.5 MG VIAL 

NULOJIX 250 MG VIAL 

NUPLAZID 10 MG TABLET 

NUPLAZID 34 MG CAPSULE 

NUTROPIN AQ NUSPIN 10 INJECTOR 

NUTROPIN AQ NUSPIN 20 INJECTOR 

NUTROPIN AQ NUSPIN 5 INJECTOR 

NUWIQ 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

NUWIQ 1,000 UNIT VIAL PACK 

NUWIQ 2,000 UNIT VIAL 

NUWIQ 2,000 UNIT VIAL PACK 

NUWIQ 2,500 UNIT VIAL 

NUWIQ 2,500 UNIT VIAL PACK 

NUWIQ 250 UNIT VIAL 

NUWIQ 250 UNIT VIAL PACK 

NUWIQ 3,000 UNIT VIAL 

NUWIQ 3,000 UNIT VIAL PACK 

NUWIQ 4,000 UNIT VIAL 

NUWIQ 4,000 UNIT VIAL PACK 

NUWIQ 500 UNIT VIAL 

NUWIQ 500 UNIT VIAL PACK 

NYVEPRIA 6 MG/0.6 ML SYRINGE 

OBIZUR 500 UNIT VIAL 

OBIZUR 500 UNIT VIAL - 5 VIALS 

OBIZUR 500 UNIT VIAL -10 VIALS 

OCALIVA 10 MG TABLET 

OCALIVA 5 MG TABLET 

OCREVUS 300 MG/10 ML VIAL 

OCTAGAM 10% VIAL 

OCTAGAM 10% VIAL 

OCTAGAM 10% VIAL 

OCTAGAM 10% VIAL 

OCTAGAM 10% VIAL 

OCTAGAM 5% VIAL 

OCTAGAM 5% VIAL 

OCTAGAM 5% VIAL 

OCTAGAM 5% VIAL 

OCTAGAM 5% VIAL 

OCTREOTIDE 1,000 MCG/5 ML VIAL 

OCTREOTIDE 1,000 MCG/ML VIAL 

OCTREOTIDE 5,000 MCG/5 ML VIAL 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 0.05 MG/ML VL 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 100 MCG/ML AMP 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 100 MCG/ML SYR 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 100 MCG/ML VL 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 200 MCG/ML VL 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 50 MCG/ML AMP 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 50 MCG/ML SYR 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 50 MCG/ML VIAL 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 500 MCG/ML AMP 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 500 MCG/ML SYR 

OCTREOTIDE ACET 500 MCG/ML VL 

ODEFSEY TABLET 

ODOMZO 200 MG CAPSULE 

OFEV 100 MG CAPSULE 

OFEV 150 MG CAPSULE 

OGIVRI 150 MG VIAL 

OGIVRI 420 MG VIAL 

OLUMIANT 1 MG TABLET 

OLUMIANT 2 MG TABLET 

OMNITROPE 10 MG/1.5 ML CRTG 

OMNITROPE 5 MG/1.5 ML CRTG 

OMNITROPE 5.8 MG VIAL 

ONCASPAR 3,750 UNIT/5 ML VIAL 

ONTRUZANT 150 MG VIAL 

ONTRUZANT 420 MG VIAL 



 

ONUREG 200 MG TABLET 

ONUREG 300 MG TABLET 

OPDIVO 100 MG/10 ML VIAL 

OPDIVO 240 MG/24 ML VIAL 

OPDIVO 40 MG/4 ML VIAL 

OPSUMIT 10 MG TABLET 

ORENCIA 125 MG/ML SYRINGE 

ORENCIA 250 MG VIAL 

ORENCIA 50 MG/0.4 ML SYRINGE 

ORENCIA 87.5 MG/0.7 ML SYRINGE 

ORENCIA CLICKJECT 125 MG/ML 

ORENITRAM ER 0.125 MG TABLET 

ORENITRAM ER 0.25 MG TABLET 

ORENITRAM ER 1 MG TABLET 

ORENITRAM ER 2.5 MG TABLET 

ORENITRAM ER 5 MG TABLET 

ORFADIN 10 MG CAPSULE 

ORFADIN 2 MG CAPSULE 

ORFADIN 20 MG CAPSULE 

ORFADIN 4 MG/ML SUSPENSION 

ORFADIN 5 MG CAPSULE 

ORGOVYX 120 MG TABLET 

ORILISSA 150 MG TABLET 

ORILISSA 200 MG TABLET 

ORKAMBI 100 MG-125 MG TABLET 

ORKAMBI 100-125 MG GRANULE PKT 

ORKAMBI 150-188 MG GRANULE PKT 

ORKAMBI 200 MG-125 MG TABLET 

ORLADEYO 110 MG CAPSULE 

ORLADEYO 150 MG CAPSULE 

ORTHOVISC 15 MG/ML SYRINGE 

OTEZLA 28 DAY STARTER PACK 

OTEZLA 30 MG TABLET 

OTEZLA STARTER PACK 

OTREXUP 10 MG/0.4 ML AUTO-INJ 

OTREXUP 12.5 MG/0.4 ML AUTOINJ 

OTREXUP 15 MG/0.4 ML AUTO-INJ 

OTREXUP 17.5 MG/0.4 ML AUTOINJ 

OTREXUP 20 MG/0.4 ML AUTO-INJ 

OTREXUP 22.5 MG/0.4 ML AUTOINJ 

OTREXUP 25 MG/0.4 ML AUTO-INJ 

OVIDREL 250 MCG/0.5 ML SYRG 

OXBRYTA 500 MG TABLET 

OXERVATE 0.002% EYE DROP 

OXLUMO 94.5 MG/0.5 ML VIAL 

OZURDEX 0.7 MG IMPLANT 

PADCEV 20 MG VIAL 

PADCEV 30 MG VIAL 

PALYNZIQ 10 MG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

PALYNZIQ 2.5 MG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

PALYNZIQ 20 MG/ML SYRINGE 

PAMIDRONATE 30 MG/10 ML VIAL 

PAMIDRONATE 60 MG/10 ML VIAL 

PAMIDRONATE 90 MG/10 ML VIAL 

PAMIDRONATE DISOD 30 MG VIAL 

PAMIDRONATE DISOD 90 MG VIAL 

PANRETIN 0.1% GEL 

PANZYGA 10% (1 G/10 ML) VIAL 

PANZYGA 10% (10 G/100 ML) VIAL 

PANZYGA 10% (2.5 G/25 ML) VIAL 

PANZYGA 10% (20 G/200 ML) VIAL 

PANZYGA 10% (30 G/300 ML) VIAL 

PANZYGA 10% (5 G/50 ML) VIAL 

PARSABIV 10 MG/2 ML VIAL 

PARSABIV 2.5 MG/0.5 ML VIAL 

PARSABIV 5 MG/ML VIAL 

PEGASYS 180 MCG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

PEGASYS 180 MCG/ML VIAL 

PEGINTRON 50 MCG KIT 

PEMAZYRE 13.5 MG TABLET 

PEMAZYRE 4.5 MG TABLET 

PEMAZYRE 9 MG TABLET 

PENICILLAMINE 250 MG CAPSULE 

PENICILLAMINE 250 MG TABLET 

PENTAMIDINE 300 MG INHAL POWDR 

PERJETA 420 MG/14 ML VIAL 

PERSERIS ER 120 MG SYRINGE KIT 

PERSERIS ER 90 MG SYRINGE KIT 

PHENOXYBENZAMINE HCL 10 MG CAP 

PHESGO 1,200-600MG-30,000 UNIT 

PHESGO 600-600 MG-20,000 UNIT 

PHOTREXA CROSS-LINKING KIT 

PIFELTRO 100 MG TABLET 

PIQRAY 200 MG DAILY DOSE 

PIQRAY 250 MG DAILY DOSE 

PIQRAY 300 MG DAILY DOSE 

PLEGRIDY 125 MCG/0.5 ML PEN 

PLEGRIDY 125 MCG/0.5 ML SYRING 

PLEGRIDY 125 MCG/0.5 ML SYRING 

PLEGRIDY PEN INJ STARTER PACK 



 

PLEGRIDY SYRINGE STARTER PACK 

POLIVY 140 MG VIAL 

POLIVY 30 MG VIAL 

POMALYST 1 MG CAPSULE 

POMALYST 2 MG CAPSULE 

POMALYST 3 MG CAPSULE 

POMALYST 4 MG CAPSULE 

PONVORY 14-DAY STARTER PACK 

PONVORY 20 MG TABLET 

PORTRAZZA 800 MG/50 ML VIAL 

POSACONAZOLE DR 100 MG TABLET 

POTASSIUM PHOSPH 45 MMOL/15 ML 

PRALUENT 150 MG/ML PEN 

PRALUENT 75 MG/ML PEN 

PREGNYL 10,000 UNITS VIAL 

PREPIDIL 0.5 MG/3 GM GEL 

PREVYMIS 240 MG TABLET 

PREVYMIS 480 MG TABLET 

PREZCOBIX 800 MG-150 MG TABLET 

PREZISTA 100 MG/ML SUSPENSION 

PREZISTA 150 MG TABLET 

PREZISTA 600 MG TABLET 

PREZISTA 75 MG TABLET 

PREZISTA 800 MG TABLET 

PRIVIGEN 10% VIAL 

PRIVIGEN 10% VIAL 

PRIVIGEN 10% VIAL 

PRIVIGEN 10% VIAL 

PROBUPHINE 74.2 MG IMPLANT 

PROCRIT 10,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

PROCRIT 2,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

PROCRIT 20,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

PROCRIT 3,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

PROCRIT 4,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

PROCRIT 40,000 UNITS/ML VIAL 

PROCYSBI DR 25 MG CAPSULE 

PROCYSBI DR 300 MG GRANULE PKT 

PROCYSBI DR 75 MG CAPSULE 

PROCYSBI DR 75 MG GRANULE PKT 

PROFILNINE 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

PROFILNINE 1,500 UNIT VIAL 

PROFILNINE 500 UNIT VIAL 

PROGRAF 5 MG/ML AMPULE 

PROLASTIN C 1,000 MG VIAL 

PROLASTIN C 1,000 MG/20 ML VL 

PROLEUKIN 22 MILLION UNIT VIAL 

PROLIA 60 MG/ML SYRINGE 

PROMACTA 12.5 MG SUSPEN PACKET 

PROMACTA 12.5 MG TABLET 

PROMACTA 25 MG SUSPENSION PCKT 

PROMACTA 25 MG TABLET 

PROMACTA 50 MG TABLET 

PROMACTA 75 MG TABLET 

PROSTIN E2 VAGINAL 20 MG SUP 

PULMOZYME 1 MG/ML AMPUL 

QINLOCK 50 MG TABLET 

RADICAVA 30 MG/100 ML BAG 

RAPAMUNE 0.5 MG TABLET 

RAPAMUNE 1 MG TABLET 

RAPAMUNE 1 MG/ML ORAL SOLN 

RAPAMUNE 2 MG TABLET 

RASUVO 10 MG/0.2 ML AUTOINJ 

RASUVO 12.5 MG/0.25 ML AUTOINJ 

RASUVO 15 MG/0.3 ML AUTOINJ 

RASUVO 17.5 MG/0.35 ML AUTOINJ 

RASUVO 20 MG/0.4 ML AUTOINJ 

RASUVO 22.5 MG/0.45 ML AUTOINJ 

RASUVO 25 MG/0.5 ML AUTOINJ 

RASUVO 30 MG/0.6 ML AUTOINJ 

RASUVO 7.5 MG/0.15 ML AUTOINJ 

RAVICTI 1.1 GRAM/ML LIQUID 

REBIF 22 MCG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

REBIF 44 MCG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

REBIF REBIDOSE 22 MCG/0.5 ML 

REBIF REBIDOSE 44 MCG/0.5 ML 

REBIF REBIDOSE TITRATION PACK 

REBIF TITRATION PACK 

REBINYN 1,000 UNIT VIAL 

REBINYN 2,000 UNIT VIAL 

REBINYN 500 UNIT VIAL 

REBLOZYL 25 MG VIAL 

REBLOZYL 75 MG VIAL 

RECLAST 5 MG/100 ML SOLUTION 

RECOMBINATE 1,241-1,800 UNIT V 

RECOMBINATE 1,801-2,400 UNIT V 

RECOMBINATE 220-400 UNIT VIAL 

RECOMBINATE 401-800 UNIT VIAL 

RECOMBINATE 801-1,240 UNIT VL 

RECOTHROM 20,000 UNIT SPRAY KT 

RECOTHROM 20,000 UNIT VIAL 



 

REDITREX 10 MG/0.4 ML SYRINGE 

REDITREX 12.5 MG/0.5 ML SYRING 

REDITREX 15 MG/0.6 ML SYRINGE 

REDITREX 17.5 MG/0.7 ML SYRING 

REDITREX 20 MG/0.8 ML SYRINGE 

REDITREX 22.5 MG/0.9 ML SYRING 

REDITREX 25 MG/ML SYRINGE 

REDITREX 7.5 MG/0.3 ML SYRINGE 

REMICADE 100 MG VIAL 

REMODULIN 1 MG/ML VIAL 

REMODULIN 10 MG/ML VIAL 

REMODULIN 2.5 MG/ML VIAL 

REMODULIN 5 MG/ML VIAL 

RENFLEXIS 100 MG VIAL 

REPATHA 140 MG/ML SURECLICK 

REPATHA 140 MG/ML SYRINGE 

REPATHA 420 MG/3.5ML PUSHTRONX 

RETACRIT 10,000 UNIT/ML VIAL 

RETACRIT 2,000 UNIT/ML VIAL 

RETACRIT 20,000 UNIT/2 ML VIAL 

RETACRIT 20,000 UNIT/ML VIAL 

RETACRIT 3,000 UNIT/ML VIAL 

RETACRIT 4,000 UNIT/ML VIAL 

RETACRIT 40,000 UNIT/ML VIAL 

RETEVMO 40 MG CAPSULE 

RETEVMO 80 MG CAPSULE 

RETISERT IMPLANT 

RETROVIR 10 MG/ML SYRUP 

REVATIO 10 MG/12.5 ML VIAL 

REVATIO 10 MG/ML ORAL SUSP 

REVATIO 20 MG TABLET 

REVLIMID 10 MG CAPSULE 

REVLIMID 15 MG CAPSULE 

REVLIMID 2.5 MG CAPSULE 

REVLIMID 20 MG CAPSULE 

REVLIMID 25 MG CAPSULE 

REVLIMID 5 MG CAPSULE 

REYATAZ 150 MG CAPSULE 

REYATAZ 200 MG CAPSULE 

REYATAZ 300 MG CAPSULE 

REYATAZ 50 MG POWDER PACKET 

RIABNI 100 MG/10 ML VIAL 

RIABNI 500 MG/50 ML VIAL 

RIBAVIRIN 6 GM INHALATION VIAL 

RILUTEK 50 MG TABLET 

RILUZOLE 50 MG TABLET 

RIMSO-50 SOLUTION 

RINVOQ ER 15 MG TABLET 

RISPERDAL CONSTA 12.5 MG VIAL 

RISPERDAL CONSTA 25 MG VIAL 

RISPERDAL CONSTA 37.5 MG VIAL 

RISPERDAL CONSTA 50 MG VIAL 

RITONAVIR 100 MG TABLET 

RITUXAN 100 MG/10 ML VIAL 

RITUXAN 500 MG/50 ML VIAL 

RITUXAN HYCELA 1,400 MG-23,400 

RITUXAN HYCELA 1,600 MG-26,800 

RIXUBIS 1,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

RIXUBIS 2,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

RIXUBIS 250 UNIT NOMINAL 

RIXUBIS 3,000 UNIT NOMINAL 

RIXUBIS 500 UNIT NOMINAL 

ROZLYTREK 100 MG CAPSULE 

ROZLYTREK 200 MG CAPSULE 

RUBRACA 200 MG TABLET 

RUBRACA 250 MG TABLET 

RUBRACA 300 MG TABLET 

RUCONEST 2,100 UNIT VIAL 

RUKOBIA ER 600 MG TABLET 

RUXIENCE 100 MG/10 ML VIAL 

RUXIENCE 500 MG/50 ML VIAL 

RUZURGI 10 MG TABLET 

RYDAPT 25 MG CAPSULE 

SABRIL 500 MG POWDER PACKET 

SABRIL 500 MG TABLET 

SAIZEN 5 MG VIAL 

SAIZEN 8.8 MG SAIZENPREP CART 

SAIZEN 8.8 MG VIAL 

SAMSCA 15 MG TABLET 

SAMSCA 30 MG TABLET 

SANCUSO 3.1 MG/24 HR PATCH 

SANDIMMUNE 50 MG/ML AMPUL 

SANDOSTATIN 0.05 MG/ML AMPUL 

SANDOSTATIN 0.1 MG/ML AMPUL 

SANDOSTATIN 0.5 MG/ML AMPUL 

SANDOSTATIN LAR DEPOT 10 MG KT 

SANDOSTATIN LAR DEPOT 20 MG KT 

SANDOSTATIN LAR DEPOT 30 MG KT 

SAPROPTERIN 100 MG POWDER PKT 

SAPROPTERIN 100 MG TABLET 



 

SAPROPTERIN 500 MG POWDER PKT 

SCENESSE 16 MG IMPLANT 

SELZENTRY 150 MG TABLET 

SELZENTRY 20 MG/ML ORAL SOLN 

SELZENTRY 25 MG TABLET 

SELZENTRY 300 MG TABLET 

SELZENTRY 75 MG TABLET 

SEROSTIM 4 MG VIAL 

SEROSTIM 5 MG VIAL 

SEROSTIM 6 MG VIAL 

SEVENFACT 1 MG VIAL 

SEVENFACT 5 MG VIAL 

SIGNIFOR 0.3 MG/ML AMPULE 

SIGNIFOR 0.6 MG/ML AMPULE 

SIGNIFOR 0.9 MG/ML AMPULE 

SIGNIFOR LAR 10 MG KIT 

SIGNIFOR LAR 20 MG KIT 

SIGNIFOR LAR 20 MG VIAL 

SIGNIFOR LAR 30 MG KIT 

SIGNIFOR LAR 40 MG KIT 

SIGNIFOR LAR 40 MG VIAL 

SIGNIFOR LAR 60 MG KIT 

SIGNIFOR LAR 60 MG VIAL 

SILIQ 210 MG/1.5 ML SYRINGE 

SIMPONI 100 MG/ML PEN INJECTOR 

SIMPONI 100 MG/ML SYRINGE 

SIMPONI 50 MG/0.5 ML PEN INJEC 

SIMPONI 50 MG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

SIMPONI ARIA 50 MG/4 ML VIAL 

SIMULECT 10 MG VIAL 

SIMULECT 20 MG VIAL 

SIROLIMUS 0.5 MG TABLET 

SIROLIMUS 1 MG TABLET 

SIROLIMUS 1 MG/ML SOLUTION 

SIROLIMUS 2 MG TABLET 

SKYRIZI 150 MG DOSE KIT-2 SYRN 

SKYRIZI 150 MG/ML PEN 

SKYRIZI 150 MG/ML SYRINGE 

SODIUM HYALURONATE 1% SYRINGE 

SODIUM PHENYLBUTYRATE 500MG TB 

SODIUM PHENYLBUTYRATE POWDER 

SODIUM PHENYLBUTYRATE POWDER 

SOFOSBUVIR-VELPATASVIR 400-100 

SOLIRIS 300 MG/30 ML VIAL 

SOLU-CORTEF 100 MG ACT-O-VIAL 

SOLU-CORTEF 100 MG ACT-O-VIAL 

SOLU-CORTEF 100 MG ACT-O-VIAL 

SOLU-CORTEF 100 MG ACT-O-VIAL 

SOLU-CORTEF 100 MG ACT-O-VIAL 

SOMATULINE DEPOT 120 MG/0.5 ML 

SOMATULINE DEPOT 60 MG/0.2 ML 

SOMATULINE DEPOT 90 MG/0.3 ML 

SOMAVERT 10 MG VIAL 

SOMAVERT 15 MG VIAL 

SOMAVERT 20 MG VIAL 

SOMAVERT 25 MG VIAL 

SOMAVERT 30 MG VIAL 

SOVALDI 150 MG PELLET PACKET 

SOVALDI 200 MG PELLET PACKET 

SOVALDI 200 MG TABLET 

SOVALDI 400 MG TABLET 

SPINRAZA 12 MG/5 ML VIAL 

SPRAVATO 56 MG DOSE PACK 

SPRAVATO 84 MG DOSE PACK 

SPRYCEL 100 MG TABLET 

SPRYCEL 140 MG TABLET 

SPRYCEL 20 MG TABLET 

SPRYCEL 50 MG TABLET 

SPRYCEL 70 MG TABLET 

SPRYCEL 80 MG TABLET 

STELARA 130 MG/26 ML VIAL 

STELARA 45 MG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

STELARA 45 MG/0.5 ML VIAL 

STELARA 90 MG/ML SYRINGE 

STIMATE 1.5 MG/ML NASAL SPRAY 

STIVARGA 40 MG TABLET 

STRENSIQ 18 MG/0.45 ML VIAL 

STRENSIQ 28 MG/0.7 ML VIAL 

STRENSIQ 40 MG/ML VIAL 

STRENSIQ 80 MG/0.8 ML VIAL 

STRIBILD TABLET 

SUBLOCADE 100 MG/0.5 ML SYRING 

SUBLOCADE 300 MG/1.5 ML SYRING 

SUCRAID 8,500 UNITS/ML SOLN 

SUNOSI 150 MG TABLET 

SUNOSI 75 MG TABLET 

SUPARTZ FX 25 MG/2.5 ML SYR 

SUPPRELIN LA 50 MG KIT 

SURVANTA 25 MG/ML VIAL 

SUSTIVA 200 MG CAPSULE 



 

SUSTIVA 50 MG CAPSULE 

SUSTIVA 600 MG TABLET 

SUTENT 12.5 MG CAPSULE 

SUTENT 25 MG CAPSULE 

SUTENT 37.5 MG CAPSULE 

SUTENT 50 MG CAPSULE 

SYLATRON 200 MCG KIT 

SYLATRON 300 MCG KIT 

SYLVANT 100 MG VIAL 

SYLVANT 400 MG VIAL 

SYMDEKO 100/150 MG-150 MG TABS 

SYMDEKO 50/75 MG-75 MG TABLETS 

SYMFI 600-300-300 MG TABLET 

SYMFI LO 400-300-300 MG TABLET 

SYMTUZA 800-150-200-10 MG TAB 

SYNAGIS 100 MG/1 ML VIAL 

SYNAGIS 50 MG/0.5 ML VIAL 

SYNAREL 2 MG/ML NASAL SPRAY 

SYNVISC SYRINGE 

SYNVISC-ONE SYRINGE 

SYPRINE 250 MG CAPSULE 

TABLOID 40 MG TABLET 

TABRECTA 150 MG TABLET 

TABRECTA 200 MG TABLET 

TADALAFIL 20 MG TABLET 

TADALAFIL 20 MG TABLET 

TAFINLAR 50 MG CAPSULE 

TAFINLAR 75 MG CAPSULE 

TAGRISSO 40 MG TABLET 

TAGRISSO 80 MG TABLET 

TAKHZYRO 300 MG/2 ML VIAL 

TALTZ 80 MG/ML AUTOINJ (2-PK) 

TALTZ 80 MG/ML AUTOINJ (3-PK) 

TALTZ 80 MG/ML AUTOINJECTOR 

TALTZ 80 MG/ML SYRINGE 

TALZENNA 0.25 MG CAPSULE 

TALZENNA 1 MG CAPSULE 

TARCEVA 100 MG TABLET 

TARCEVA 150 MG TABLET 

TARCEVA 25 MG TABLET 

TARGRETIN 1% GEL 

TARGRETIN 75 MG CAPSULE 

TASIGNA 150 MG CAPSULE 

TASIGNA 200 MG CAPSULE 

TASIGNA 50 MG CAPSULE 

TASMAR 100 MG TABLET 

TAVALISSE 100 MG TABLET 

TAVALISSE 150 MG TABLET 

TAZVERIK 200 MG TABLET 

TECARTUS INFUSION BAG 

TECENTRIQ 1,200 MG/20 ML VIAL 

TECFIDERA DR 120 MG CAPSULE 

TECFIDERA DR 240 MG CAPSULE 

TECFIDERA STARTER PACK 

TEMIXYS 300-300 MG TABLET 

TEMODAR 100 MG CAPSULE 

TEMODAR 140 MG CAPSULE 

TEMODAR 180 MG CAPSULE 

TEMODAR 20 MG CAPSULE 

TEMODAR 250 MG CAPSULE 

TEMODAR 5 MG CAPSULE 

TEMOZOLOMIDE 100 MG CAPSULE 

TEMOZOLOMIDE 140 MG CAPSULE 

TEMOZOLOMIDE 180 MG CAPSULE 

TEMOZOLOMIDE 20 MG CAPSULE 

TEMOZOLOMIDE 250 MG CAPSULE 

TEMOZOLOMIDE 5 MG CAPSULE 

TEMSIROLIMUS 25 MG VIAL 

TEPEZZA 500 MG VIAL 

TEPMETKO 225 MG TABLET 

TERIPARATIDE 620 MCG/2.48 ML 

TESTOPEL 75 MG PELLETS 

TETRABENAZINE 12.5 MG TABLET 

TETRABENAZINE 25 MG TABLET 

THALOMID 100 MG CAPSULE 

THALOMID 150 MG CAPSULE 

THALOMID 200 MG CAPSULE 

THALOMID 50 MG CAPSULE 

THIOLA 100 MG TABLET 

THIOLA EC 100 MG TABLET 

THIOLA EC 300 MG TABLET 

THIOTEPA 100 MG VIAL 

THIOTEPA 15 MG VIAL 

THROMBIN-JMI 20,000 UNITS PUMP 

THROMBIN-JMI 20,000 UNITS SYR 

THROMBIN-JMI 20,000 UNITS VIAL 

THROMBIN-JMI 5,000 UNIT EPIST 

THROMBIN-JMI 5,000 UNITS SYR 

THROMBIN-JMI 5,000 UNITS VIAL 

THROMBI-PAD 3”X3” 



 

TIBSOVO 250 MG TABLET 

TIGLUTIK 50 MG/10 ML SUSP 

TIKOSYN 125 MCG CAPSULE 

TIKOSYN 250 MCG CAPSULE 

TIKOSYN 500 MCG CAPSULE 

TIVICAY 10 MG TABLET 

TIVICAY 25 MG TABLET 

TIVICAY 50 MG TABLET 

TIVICAY PD 5 MG TAB FOR SUSP 

TOBI 300 MG/5 ML SOLUTION 

TOBI PODHALER 28 MG INHALE CAP 

TOBRAMYCIN 300 MG/4 ML AMPULE 

TOBRAMYCIN 300 MG/5 ML AMPULE 

TOBRAMYCIN PAK 300 MG/5 ML 

TOBRAMYCIN PAK 300 MG/5 ML 

TOBRAMYCIN PAK 300 MG/5 ML 

TOLVAPTAN 15 MG TABLET 

TOLVAPTAN 30 MG TABLET 

TRACLEER 125 MG TABLET 

TRACLEER 32 MG TABLET FOR SUSP 

TRACLEER 62.5 MG TABLET 

TRAZIMERA 150 MG VIAL 

TRELSTAR 11.25 MG VIAL 

TRELSTAR 22.5 MG VIAL 

TRELSTAR 3.75 MG VIAL 

TREMFYA 100 MG/ML INJECTOR 

TREMFYA 100 MG/ML SYRINGE 

TRETTEN 2,500 UNIT VIAL 

TRIENTINE HCL 250 MG CAPSULE 

TRIKAFTA 100/50/75 MG-150 MG 

TRILURON 20 MG/2 ML SYRINGE 

TRIPTODUR 22.5 MG KIT 

TRIUMEQ 600-50-300 MG TABLET 

TRIVISC 25 MG/2.5 ML SYR 

TRIZIVIR TABLET 

TRODELVY 180 MG VIAL 

TRUVADA 100 MG-150 MG TABLET 

TRUVADA 133 MG-200 MG TABLET 

TRUVADA 167 MG-250 MG TABLET 

TRUVADA 200 MG-300 MG TABLET 

TRUXIMA 100 MG/10 ML VIAL 

TRUXIMA 500 MG/50 ML VIAL 

TUKYSA 150 MG TABLET 

TUKYSA 50 MG TABLET 

TURALIO 200 MG CAPSULE 

TYBOST 150 MG TABLET 

TYKERB 250 MG TABLET 

TYMLOS 80 MCG DOSE PEN INJECTR 

TYSABRI 300 MG/15 ML VIAL 

TYVASO 1.74 MG/2.9 ML SOLUTION 

TYVASO INHALATION REFILL KIT 

TYVASO INHALATION STARTER KIT 

TYVASO INSTITUTIONAL START KIT 

UDENYCA 6 MG/0.6 ML SYRINGE 

UKONIQ 200 MG TABLET 

ULTOMIRIS 1,100 MG/11 ML VIAL 

ULTOMIRIS 300 MG/3 ML VIAL 

ULTOMIRIS 300 MG/30 ML VIAL 

UPTRAVI 1,000 MCG TABLET 

UPTRAVI 1,200 MCG TABLET 

UPTRAVI 1,400 MCG TABLET 

UPTRAVI 1,600 MCG TABLET 

UPTRAVI 200 MCG TABLET 

UPTRAVI 200-800 TITRATION PACK 

UPTRAVI 400 MCG TABLET 

UPTRAVI 600 MCG TABLET 

UPTRAVI 800 MCG TABLET 

VALCHLOR 0.016% GEL 

VALCYTE 450 MG TABLET 

VALCYTE 50 MG/ML SOLUTION 

VALGANCICLOVIR 450 MG TABLET 

VALGANCICLOVIR HCL 50 MG/ML 

VANTAS 50 MG KIT 

VARIZIG 125 UNIT/1.2 ML VIAL 

VARUBI 90 MG TABLET 

VECAMYL 2.5 MG TABLET 

VECTIBIX 100 MG/5 ML VIAL 

VECTIBIX 400 MG/20 ML VIAL 

VELCADE 3.5 MG VIAL 

VELETRI 0.5 MG VIAL 

VELETRI 1.5 MG VIAL 

VEMLIDY 25 MG TABLET 

VENCLEXTA 10 MG TAB (10MG X 2) 

VENCLEXTA 10 MG TABLET 

VENCLEXTA 100 MG TABLET 

VENCLEXTA 50 MG TABLET 

VENCLEXTA STARTING PACK 

VENOFER 100 MG/5 ML VIAL 

VENOFER 200 MG/10 ML VIAL 

VENOFER 50 MG/2.5 ML VIAL 



 

VENTAVIS 10 MCG/1 ML SOLUTION 

VENTAVIS 20 MCG/1 ML SOLUTION 

VERZENIO 100 MG TABLET 

VERZENIO 150 MG TABLET 

VERZENIO 200 MG TABLET 

VERZENIO 50 MG TABLET 

VIDAZA 100 MG VIAL 

VIEKIRA PAK 

VIGABATRIN 500 MG POWDER PACKT 

VIMIZIM 5 MG/5 ML VIAL 

VIMPAT 200 MG/20 ML VIAL 

VIRACEPT 250 MG TABLET 

VIRACEPT 625 MG TABLET 

VIRAMUNE 200 MG TABLET 

VIRAMUNE 50 MG/5 ML SUSP 

VIRAMUNE XR 400 MG TABLET 

VIREAD 150 MG TABLET 

VIREAD 200 MG TABLET 

VIREAD 250 MG TABLET 

VIREAD 300 MG TABLET 

VIREAD POWDER 

VISCO-3  25 MG/2.5 ML SYRINGE 

VISTOGARD 10 GRAM PACKET 

VISUDYNE 15 MG VIAL 

VITRAKVI 100 MG CAPSULE 

VITRAKVI 20 MG/ML SOLUTION 

VITRAKVI 25 MG CAPSULE 

VITRASE 200 UNIT/ML VIAL 

VIVITROL 380 MG VIAL-DILUENT 

VIZIMPRO 15 MG TABLET 

VIZIMPRO 30 MG TABLET 

VIZIMPRO 45 MG TABLET 

VOCABRIA 30 MG TABLET 

VONVENDI 1,300 UNIT VIAL 

VONVENDI 650 UNIT VIAL 

VOSEVI 400-100-100 MG TABLET 

VOTRIENT 200 MG TABLET 

VPRIV 400 UNITS VIAL 

VUMERITY DR 231 MG CAPSULE 

VUMERITY DR 231 MG CAPSULE 

VYEPTI 100 MG/ML VIAL 

VYLEESI 1.75 MG/0.3 ML AUTOINJ 

VYNDAMAX 61 MG CAPSULE 

VYNDAQEL 20 MG CAPSULE 

VYONDYS-53  100 MG/2 ML VIAL 

WAKIX 17.8 MG TABLET 

WAKIX 4.45 MG TABLET 

WILATE 1,000-1,000 UNIT VIAL 

WILATE 500-500 UNIT VIAL 

WINRHO SDF 1,500 UNIT VIAL 

WINRHO SDF 15,000 UNIT VIAL 

WINRHO SDF 2,500 UNIT VIAL 

WINRHO SDF 5,000 UNIT VIAL 

XALKORI 200 MG CAPSULE 

XALKORI 250 MG CAPSULE 

XELJANZ 1 MG/ML SOLUTION 

XELJANZ 10 MG TABLET 

XELJANZ 5 MG TABLET 

XELJANZ XR 11 MG TABLET 

XELJANZ XR 22 MG TABLET 

XELODA 150 MG TABLET 

XELODA 500 MG TABLET 

XEMBIFY 20% (1 G/5 ML) VIAL 

XEMBIFY 20% (10 G/50 ML) VIAL 

XEMBIFY 20% (2 G/10 ML) VIAL 

XEMBIFY 20% (4 G/20 ML) VIAL 

XENAZINE 12.5 MG TABLET 

XENAZINE 25 MG TABLET 

XENLETA 600 MG TABLET 

XEOMIN 100 UNIT VIAL 

XEOMIN 200 UNIT VIAL 

XEOMIN 50 UNIT VIAL 

XGEVA 120 MG/1.7 ML VIAL 

XIAFLEX 0.9 MG VIAL 

XOLAIR 150 MG/1.2 ML POWDER VL 

XOLAIR 150 MG/ML SYRINGE 

XOLAIR 75 MG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

XOSPATA 40 MG TABLET 

XPOVIO 100 MG ONCE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 100 MG ONCE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 40 MG ONCE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 40 MG ONCE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 40 MG TWICE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 40 MG TWICE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 60 MG ONCE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 60 MG ONCE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 60 MG TWICE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 80 MG ONCE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 80 MG ONCE WEEKLY DOSE 

XPOVIO 80 MG TWICE WEEKLY DOSE 



 

XTANDI 40 MG CAPSULE 

XTANDI 40 MG TABLET 

XTANDI 80 MG TABLET 

XURIDEN GRANULE PACKET 

XYNTHA 1,000 UNIT KIT 

XYNTHA 2,000 UNIT KIT 

XYNTHA 250 UNIT KIT 

XYNTHA 500 UNIT KIT 

XYNTHA SOLOFUSE 1,000 UNIT KIT 

XYNTHA SOLOFUSE 2,000 UNIT KIT 

XYNTHA SOLOFUSE 250 UNIT KIT 

XYNTHA SOLOFUSE 3,000 UNIT KIT 

XYNTHA SOLOFUSE 500 UNIT KIT 

XYREM 500 MG/ML ORAL SOLUTION 

XYWAV 0.5 GM/ML ORAL SOLUTION 

YERVOY 200 MG/40 ML VIAL 

YERVOY 50 MG/10 ML VIAL 

YONSA 125 MG TABLET 

YUTIQ 0.18 MG IMPLANT 

ZALTRAP 100 MG/4 ML VIAL 

ZALTRAP 200 MG/8 ML VIAL 

ZARXIO 300 MCG/0.5 ML SYRINGE 

ZARXIO 480 MCG/0.8 ML SYRINGE 

ZAVESCA 100 MG CAPSULE 

ZEGALOGUE 0.6 MG/0.6ML AUTOINJ 

ZEJULA 100 MG CAPSULE 

ZELAPAR 1.25 MG ODT TABLET 

ZELBORAF 240 MG TABLET 

ZEMAIRA 1,000 MG VIAL 

ZEPATIER 50-100 MG TABLET 

ZEPOSIA 0.23-0.46 MG START PCK 

ZEPOSIA 0.23-0.46-0.92 MG KIT 

ZEPOSIA 0.92 MG CAPSULE 

ZEVALIN Y-90 VIAL 

ZIAGEN 20 MG/ML SOLUTION 

ZIAGEN 300 MG TABLET 

ZIDOVUDINE 50 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

ZIEXTENZO 6 MG/0.6 ML SYRINGE 

ZILRETTA 32 MG VIAL 

ZINPLAVA 1,000 MG/40 ML VIAL 

ZIPRASIDONE 20 MG/ML VIAL 

ZIRABEV 100 MG/4 ML VIAL 

ZIRABEV 400 MG/16 ML VIAL 

ZOKINVY 50 MG CAPSULE 

ZOKINVY 50 MG CAPSULE 

ZOKINVY 50 MG CAPSULE 

ZOKINVY 75 MG CAPSULE 

ZOKINVY 75 MG CAPSULE 

ZOKINVY 75 MG CAPSULE 

ZOLADEX 10.8 MG IMPLANT SYRN 

ZOLADEX 3.6 MG IMPLANT SYRN 

ZOLEDRONIC ACID 4 MG VIAL 

ZOLEDRONIC ACID 4 MG/100 ML 

ZOLEDRONIC ACID 4 MG/5 ML VIAL 

ZOLEDRONIC ACID 5 MG/100 ML 

ZOLINZA 100 MG CAPSULE 

ZOMACTON 10 MG VIAL 

ZOMACTON 5 MG VIAL 

ZORBTIVE 8.8 MG VIAL 

ZORTRESS 0.25 MG TABLET 

ZORTRESS 0.5 MG TABLET 

ZORTRESS 0.75 MG TABLET 

ZORTRESS 1 MG TABLET 

ZYDELIG 100 MG TABLET 

ZYDELIG 150 MG TABLET 

ZYKADIA 150 MG TABLET 

ZYPREXA RELPREVV 210 MG VIAL 

ZYPREXA RELPREVV 210 MG VL KIT 

ZYPREXA RELPREVV 300 MG VIAL 

ZYPREXA RELPREVV 300 MG VL KIT 

ZYPREXA RELPREVV 405 MG VIAL 

ZYPREXA RELPREVV 405 MG VL KIT 

ZYTIGA 250 MG TABLET 
 


